

MMGSY → GEN

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Hari NH 104 to Hari Bichala Teta.

Rural Industries Department, Lucknow Div. Pura **DIVISION**

BLD Lucknow Div. Surband **SUB-DIVISION**

2955

MIDASUREMENT BOOK

2955

Attested: Ravi Kumar Singh

1st year maint Bill

32

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Abstract of cost

35

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Rain cut Bunny with soil masonry - cb Qty vide TMB Page - (32-33) 404.06/m ² @ 75.49 Rs 30,474.00					
② Making up Bunny/shoulder stripping excess soil do — do — Qty vide TMB Page (33) 60.28/m ² @ 413.125 Rs 25,264.00					
③ Maint of bitumin MSS Repair bitumin binder — do — do — Qty vide TMB Page - (33-34) 261.78/m ² @ 34.65 Rs 9,070.00					
④ Maint of c/b work (HPC) do — do — Qty vide TMB Page (34) 1166.58/nos @ 01 Nos Rs 1167.00					
⑤ Maint of C/D work slab culvert do — do — Qty vide TMB Page - (34) 2394.96/nos @ 02 Nos Rs 4790.00					
⑥ Maint of Road sign — do — Qty vide Page - (34) 1104.14/km @ 0.15 Rs 166.00					
⑦ Maint of 200 m & Km Stone do — do — Qty vide TMB Page - (34) 641.92/km @ 0.18 Rs 116.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(I) cutting of Branches of tree and shrubs do do					Est. = 71,047.00
Qty vide TRB Page-34					
113.64/m ² @ 03 Nos					R ₁ = 341.00
(II) cutting of shrubs from Paving do do					Qty vide Page-34
6.98/m ² @ 15 Nos					R ₁ = 105.00
(III) Trimming of grass & weeds do do					Qty vide Page-34
2.33/m ² @ 37.5 m ²					R ₁ = 87.00
(IV) white washing Parapet wall of CD work and tree trunk. do do					Qty vide Page-34
16.87/m ² @ 20.9 m ²					R ₁ = 352.00
					R ₃ = 71,932.00
Add GST 12%				(+)	8622.00
Add L.C. 1%				(+)	713.00
For					R ₂ 81,283.00
Less - 10.51% As per Agreement				(-)	8543.00
					R ₃ 72,740.00
Material Statement					
E/W -	75.42	m ³			
Emulsion (RS-1) -	0.011	MT			
Bitumin -	0.065	MT			
stone chips -	0.935	m ³			

Continuation

C.O = 71932.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Total L.			= 71932.00
Add	124.	GST			= 8632.00
Add	14.	L.C			= 719.00
Add	S. Fee				= 465.00
		L. Total			= 81748.00
Less	10.51%	Below			= (-) 8592.00
		Payable L.			= 73156.00

~~28/07/2025~~ ~~20/07/25~~
~~28/07/2025~~ ~~20/07/25~~

सहायक अभियंता
 ग्रा० का० वि०
 कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, सुरसंड

C.P. I
 28.25
 12 E.C

Material Statement